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Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI {Substantial Acquisition of Shares and
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)

SQL Star International Limited

IM Financial Products Limited
IM Financial Services Limited

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter | No
group ‘

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares | BSE Limited

of TC are Listed

Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows

Number

%% w.r.t.total
share/voting
capital
wherever
applicable(*)

% w.r.t. total
diluted
share/voting
capital of the
TC (**%)

Before the aequisition/disposal under
consideration, holding of :

a) :

b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/

lien/ i ing/ others)

JM Financial Products Limited’

JM Financial Services Limited I

c) %ﬁﬂgfkgh%s—ﬂl-ﬁ}eﬁheﬁwse-ehm_by_she;es_
d) - -

) .i 151 .‘IEEE]S tesratty othe

: . gty in the T-C (specit
holdingin-eacheategory)

¢) Total (a+b+c+d)

35,86,625
2,649

35,89,274

10.81%
0.01%

10.81%
0.01%

Details of aequisition/(sale)

a)%me&mﬁwmﬂg—ﬂg%m-aeque@@e}d
b)%—ﬁeq&kedm@ﬂﬁﬁmﬂm
&) _ : . .

) . ee i~ HE.

i . j 51.“ o _ o to-recet c
| lﬂf.f . . g] .g g; ired ”“ .
d) Shares eneumbered/inveked/released by the
acquirer M
JM Financial Products Limited
JM Financial Services Limited

€) Total (a+b+c+/-d)

(35,86,625)
35,85,106

(1,519)

(10.81%)
10.80%

(0.01%)

(10.81%)
10.80%

(0.01%)
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After the sequisitien/sale, holding of:

a) Sh:

b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer
JM Financial Products Limited'Y Nil - -
JM Financial Services Limited" 35,87,755 10.81% 10.81%

c) ¥Rs-etherwise than by sharos - - -
mstrument that entitles the nequirer 4o receive - . .
; e 5 e phtan £l F-;.: y

hﬁ*d-mg—me&eh—ea{egmﬁ—aﬁe%&eq‘mm

¢) Total (a+b+e+d) 35,87,755 10.81% 10.81%

Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-
market / public issue / rights issue / preferential
allotment / inter-se transfer etc).

Off Market (Release of encumbrance)

Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of Release of encumbrance on shares aggregating
receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, more than 2% on March 31, 2015
whichever is applicable

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC

before the said acquisition / sale 3.31,77,264 equity shares

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC

after the said acquisition / sale 3,31,77,264 equity shares

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the

said ﬂchiSitiOH 33 1,77,264 equity shares

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital is taken as per the larest filing donc by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the
listing Agreement,

(**} Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of sharcs in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible
securities/warrants into cquity shares of the TC.

Notes:

I These shares were held as collateral to secyre the loan sanctioned/given 10 the borrower(s) as on September 3, 2014,

II These shares were held as margin from the client(s) a3 on September 3, 2014.

III This disclosure is made singe the release of encumbrance (gross} on shares exceeded the threshold limit for disclosure on
March 31, 2015.

IV These shares are held as collateral to secure the loan sanctioned / given to the borrower(s) as on March 31, 2015,

V These sharcs are held as margin from the clicnt(s) a5 on March 31, 2015,

for JM Financial Products Limited

S

Ak, Ankur Shah
Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: April 2, 2015



