

<u>Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Name of the Target Company (TC)	SQL Star International Limited			
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	JM Financial Products Limited JM Financial Services Limited			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	No			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited			
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)	
Before the acquisition/disposal under consideration, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others) JM Financial Products Limited JM Financial Services Limited c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d)	35,86,625 2,649 - - - 35,89,274	10.81% 0.01% - -	10.81% 0.01% -	
Details of aequisition/(sale) a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold b) VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold d) Shares ensumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer III	-	-	-	
JM Financial Products Limited JM Financial Services Limited	(35,86,625) 35,85,106	(10.81%) 10.80%	(10.81%) 10.80%	
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	(1,519)	(0.01%)	(0.01%)	





After the acquisition/sale, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer JM Financial Products Limited ^{IV} JM Financial Services Limited ^V c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other- instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	Nil 35,87,755	10.81% -	10.81%
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	-	-	-
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	35,87,755	10.81%	10.81%
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Off Market (Release of encumbrance)		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	Release of encumbrance on shares aggregating more than 2% on March 31, 2015		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	3,31,77,264 equity shares		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	3,31,77,264 equity shares		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	3,31,77,264 equity shares		

^(*) Total share capital/ voting capital is taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

Notes:

I These shares were held as collateral to secure the loan sanctioned/given to the borrower(s) as on September 3, 2014.

II These shares were held as margin from the client(s) as on September 3, 2014.

III This disclosure is made since the release of encumbrance (gross) on shares exceeded the threshold limit for disclosure on March 31, 2015.

IV These shares are held as collateral to secure the loan sanctioned / given to the borrower(s) as on March 31, 2015.

V These shares are held as margin from the client(s) as on March 31, 2015.

for JM Financial Products Limited

Ankur Shah

Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai Date: April 2, 2015

^(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.